
Woods Cove Construction Schedule

Task Name Start Finish

Project Start - Edison Vault Installations Wed 8/14/24 Fri 10/11/24

Trenching - Install Conduits, Pull Boxes, Handholes Mon 10/14/24 Fri 8/1/25

Install Street Lights Mon 8/4/25 Fri 9/26/25

Street Restoration and Cleanup Mon 9/29/25 Fri 10/31/25

Removals of Utility Poles and Overhead Wires Mon 11/3/25 Fri 8/14/26
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